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VIBE

Colores
Colours / Farben / Couleurs

Embalaje
Packing / Verpackung / Emballage

Piezas especiales
Special tile pieces / Formteile / Pièces spéciales

Formatos 
Sizes / Formate / Formats

Vibe In Fair Pink Gloss 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”
Corbel Vibe Fair Pink Gloss 2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”

Vibe Out Naval Gloss 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”

Vibe Out Fantasy Sky Gloss 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”

Vibe Out Taupe Gloss 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”
Corbel Vibe Taupe Gloss 2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”

Gesso White

 Jolly GLOSS

 Corbel GLOSS

Perfil
Profile

Los relieves IN y OUT no pueden colocarse
juntos por tener espesores diferentes.

The IN and OUT reliefs cannot be placed 
together because they have different 
thicknesses. 

Die IN- und OUT-Reliefs können nicht 
zusammen verlegt werden, da sie 
unterschiedliche Dicken haben.

Les reliefs IN et OUT ne peuvent pas être 
placés ensemble car ils ont des épaisseurs 
différentes.

Formato 
Size

In 6,5 x 20 21/2” x 8”

Out 6,5 x 20 21/2” x 8”

Jolly 1,2 x 20 cm 1” x 8”

Corbel 2 x 20 cm 1” x 8”

28948

22062

Gesso
White

28890

28900

0,17

0,19

0,04

0,10

Kg/Pza 
Kg/Piece

28895

28905

Venta por pieza

Almost Lunar Grey Black

Piezas
Pieces

32

38

66

21

28898

28888

Kg

5,6

7,22

2,60

2,24

Light Mocha

Caja / Box

Taupe

28892

28902

M2
Sqm

0,42

0,50

-

-

Gesso White

Lunar Grey

Almost Black

Light Mocha

Taupe

Fair Pink

Gooseberry

Fantasy Sky

Newport Green

Naval

La línea roja indica la superficie esmaltada 
The glazed surface is indicated by a red line / Die rote Linie zeigt die glasierte Fläche an / La ligne rouge indique la surface émaillée.

28893

28903

Fair Pink

Piezas
Pieces

3.840

4.560

-

-

28751

28747

28752

28745

28749

28750

28730

28744

28748

28746

Kg

28896

28886

695,62

889,54

-

-

Gooseberry

Palet / Pallet

M2 
Sqm

50,52

60

-

-

28897

28887

Fantasy
Sky

28761

28757

28762

28755

28759

28760

28753

28754

28758

28756

Cajas
B oxe s

120

120

-

-

28891

28901

Newport 
Green

28899

28889

Naval

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” EQ-11

Lunar Grey

1,2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” EQ-24

Almost Black Light Mocha Taupe Fair Pink

 /Sale by piece /Stückverkauf /Vente par pièces

Gooseberry Fantasy Sky Newport Green Naval

6,5x20 cm 6,5x20 cm 6,5x20 cm | 21/2”x8”  | 21/2”x8”  | 21/2”x8”

 IN  OUT

in out
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Vibe Out Lunar Grey Matt 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”
Heritage Snow 17,5 x 20 cm / 7” x 8”

Vibe Out Newport Green Matt 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”
Corbel Vibe Newport Green Matt 2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”

Vibe In Gooseberry Matt 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”
Corbel Vibe Gooseberry Matt 2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”

Vibe In Almost Black Matt 6,5 x 20 cm / 21/2” x 8”

Gesso White
Matt

 Jolly MATT

 Corbel MATT

Los relieves IN y OUT no pueden colocarse
juntos por tener espesores diferentes.

The IN and OUT reliefs cannot be placed 
together because they have different 
thicknesses. 

Die IN- und OUT-Reliefs können nicht 
zusammen verlegt werden, da sie 
unterschiedliche Dicken haben.

Les reliefs IN et OUT ne peuvent pas être 
placés ensemble car ils ont des épaisseurs 
différentes.

Formato 
Size

In 6,5 x 20 21/2” x 8”

Out 6,5 x 20 21/2” x 8”

Jolly 1,2 x 20 cm 1” x 8”

Corbel 2 x 20 cm 1” x 8”

28874

28884

Perfil Gesso 
ProfileWhite Matt

28870

28880

0,17

0,19

0,04

0,10

Kg/Pza 
Kg/Piece

28875

28885

Venta por pieza

Lunar Grey 
Matt

Almost 
Black Matt

Piezas
Pieces

32

38

66

21

28878

28868

Kg

5,6

7,22

2,60

2,24

Caja / Box

28872

28882

Light MochaMatt Taupe Matt

M2
Sqm

0,42

0,50

-

-

Gesso White Matt

Lunar Grey Matt

Almost Black Matt

Light Mocha Matt

Taupe Matt

Fair Pink Matt

Gooseberry Matt

Fantasy Sky Matt

Newport Green Matt

Naval Matt

La línea roja indica la superficie esmaltada 
The glazed surface is indicated by a red line / Die rote Linie zeigt die glasierte Fläche an / La ligne rouge indique la surface émaillée.

28873

28883

Fair Pink
Matt

Piezas
Pieces

3.840

4.560

-

-

287 71

28767

287 72

28765

28769

28770

28763

28764

28768

28766

Kg

28876

28866

695,62

889,54

-

-

Gooseberry 
Matt

Palet / Pallet

M2 
Sqm

50,52

60

-

-

28877

28867

Fantasy
Sky Matt

28782

287 78

287 73

28776

28780

28781

28774

28775

287 79

287 7 7

Cajas
B oxe s

120

120

-

-

28871

28881

Newport
Green Matt

28879

28869

Naval Matt

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

EQ 4

Colores
Colours / Farben / Couleurs

Embalaje
Packing / Verpackung / Emballage

Piezas especiales
Special tile pieces / Formteile / Pièces spéciales

Formatos 
Sizes / Formate / Formats

2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” EQ-11

Lunar Grey
Matt

1,2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” EQ-24

Almost Black
Matt

Light Mocha
Matt

Taupe
Matt

Fair Pink
Matt

 /Sale by piece /Stückverkauf /Vente par pièces

Gooseberry
Matt

Fantasy Sky
Matt

Newport Green
Matt

Naval
Matt

6,5x20 cm 6,5x20 cm 6,5x20 cm | 21/2”x8”  | 21/2”x8”  | 21/2”x8”

 IN  OUT

in out


